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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 16-5-2015

Konkurencja 7 Kobiet, 100m motylkowy 14 lat i starsi
2015-05-16 - 10:05 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat i starsi

1. SIKORA Paulina 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:03.80 675 29.89 33.91
2. TOMALA Alesandra SR 97 Zryw  Opole 1:03.85 673 29.82 34.03
3. MIZAK Joanna 94 Stilon Gorzów 1:04.32 659 30.25 34.07
4. GRZEGORCZYK Izabela 93 Warta Poznań 1:05.62 620 30.60 35.02
5. LEWANDOWSKA Aleksandra 98 MKP Szczecin 1:05.71 618 31.04 34.67
6. SZYNAL Ludwika 94 UKS Skarpa Lublin 1:07.47 571 32.61 34.86
7. ZYGO Karolina 96 Olimpia Lublin 1:07.50 570 31.61 35.89
8. MENDOWSKA Paulina 97 Warta Poznań 1:07.51 570 31.67 35.84
9. HALAGIERA Joanna 96 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:08.10 555 31.97 36.13

10. OLEBA MAŁGORZATA SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 1:08.30 550 32.15 36.15
11. ŻMUDA Weronika 00 MTP Lublinianka Lublin 1:08.53 545 31.54 36.99
12. DUDA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 1:08.71 540 32.28 36.43
13. PILARSKA Zofia 97 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:09.20 529 31.77 37.43
14. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 1:10.27 505 32.11 38.16
15. ADAMCZYK Julia 99 MTP Lublinianka Lublin 1:10.52 500 33.11 37.41
16. KARASZKIEWICZ Daria 99 MTS Kwidzyn 1:10.73 495 32.40 38.33
17. MAJSZUTOWICZ PAULINA SSz98 MKP Szczecin 1:11.50 479 32.97 38.53
18. BIENIECKA Natalia 01 MKS  Polonia Warszawa 1:11.63 477 32.89 38.74
19. BARTCZAK Julia 00 SKS Delfin-137 Łódź 1:11.72 475 32.67 39.05
20. SENCZYSZYN Barbara 00 MKP Szczecin 1:11.79 474 32.96 38.83
21. SZEMRO Patrycja 00 Znicz Koszalin 1:11.90 471 32.81 39.09
22. ALBAYRAK Julia 01 GOS Raszyn 1:12.20 466 32.50 39.70
23. KISIEL Gabriela 00 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 1:12.23 465 33.15 39.08
24. CIESIUL Karolina 01 Wankan Legnica 1:12.80 454 33.33 39.47
25. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 1:12.84 453 33.67 39.17
26. JANCZAK Patrycja 00 MKP Szczecin 1:12.86 453 34.17 38.69
27. KUDLIŃSKA Paulina 00 Warta Poznań 1:13.31 445 34.33 38.98
28. MARKOWSKA Julia 00 Znicz Koszalin 1:13.35 444 33.66 39.69
29. WEGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:13.56 440 33.73 39.83
30. KRZYŻAŃSKA Karolina 01 MKP Szczecin 1:13.81 436 34.67 39.14
31. FELKEL Maja 00 Warta Poznań 1:16.21 396 35.41 40.80
32. MARCZUK Zuzanna 01 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 1:18.37 364 35.36 43.01
33. KRUPSKA Patrycja 99 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:18.60 361 35.95 42.65
34. MUSIELAK Wiktoria 01 Wodnik Śrem 1:18.93 356 35.16 43.77
35. GOŁĘBIEWSKA Dominika 01 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów Warszawa 1:21.04 329 36.32 44.72
36. CHWALCZYNSKA Aleksandra 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:26.31 272 38.59 47.72

19 - 23 lat

1. SIKORA Paulina 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:03.80 675 29.89 33.91
2. MIZAK Joanna 94 Stilon Gorzów 1:04.32 659 30.25 34.07
3. GRZEGORCZYK Izabela 93 Warta Poznań 1:05.62 620 30.60 35.02
4. SZYNAL Ludwika 94 UKS Skarpa Lublin 1:07.47 571 32.61 34.86
5. ZYGO Karolina 96 Olimpia Lublin 1:07.50 570 31.61 35.89
6. HALAGIERA Joanna 96 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:08.10 555 31.97 36.13

17 - 18 lat

1. TOMALA Alesandra SR 97 Zryw  Opole 1:03.85 673 29.82 34.03
2. LEWANDOWSKA Aleksandra 98 MKP Szczecin 1:05.71 618 31.04 34.67
3. MENDOWSKA Paulina 97 Warta Poznań 1:07.51 570 31.67 35.84
4. OLEBA MAŁGORZATA SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 1:08.30 550 32.15 36.15
5. PILARSKA Zofia 97 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:09.20 529 31.77 37.43
6. MAJSZUTOWICZ PAULINA SSz98 MKP Szczecin 1:11.50 479 32.97 38.53
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski
Szczecin, 16-5-2015

Konkurencja 7, Kobiet, 100m motylkowy

16 lat

1. KOLBOWICZ Barbara 99 MKP Szczecin 1:10.27 505 32.11 38.16
2. ADAMCZYK Julia 99 MTP Lublinianka Lublin 1:10.52 500 33.11 37.41
3. KARASZKIEWICZ Daria 99 MTS Kwidzyn 1:10.73 495 32.40 38.33
4. KRUPSKA Patrycja 99 MKP Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 1:18.60 361 35.95 42.65

15 lat

1. ŻMUDA Weronika 00 MTP Lublinianka Lublin 1:08.53 545 31.54 36.99
2. DUDA Katarzyna 00 MKP Szczecin 1:08.71 540 32.28 36.43
3. BARTCZAK Julia 00 SKS Delfin-137 Łódź 1:11.72 475 32.67 39.05
4. SENCZYSZYN Barbara 00 MKP Szczecin 1:11.79 474 32.96 38.83
5. SZEMRO Patrycja 00 Znicz Koszalin 1:11.90 471 32.81 39.09
6. KISIEL Gabriela 00 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 1:12.23 465 33.15 39.08
7. JANCZAK Patrycja 00 MKP Szczecin 1:12.86 453 34.17 38.69
8. KUDLIŃSKA Paulina 00 Warta Poznań 1:13.31 445 34.33 38.98
9. MARKOWSKA Julia 00 Znicz Koszalin 1:13.35 444 33.66 39.69

10. FELKEL Maja 00 Warta Poznań 1:16.21 396 35.41 40.80

14 lat

1. BIENIECKA Natalia 01 MKS  Polonia Warszawa 1:11.63 477 32.89 38.74
2. ALBAYRAK Julia 01 GOS Raszyn 1:12.20 466 32.50 39.70
3. CIESIUL Karolina 01 Wankan Legnica 1:12.80 454 33.33 39.47
4. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 1:12.84 453 33.67 39.17
5. WEGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:13.56 440 33.73 39.83
6. KRZYŻAŃSKA Karolina 01 MKP Szczecin 1:13.81 436 34.67 39.14
7. MARCZUK Zuzanna 01 Neptun Stargard Szcz. 1:18.37 364 35.36 43.01
8. MUSIELAK Wiktoria 01 Wodnik Śrem 1:18.93 356 35.16 43.77
9. GOŁĘBIEWSKA Dominika 01 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów Warszawa 1:21.04 329 36.32 44.72

10. CHWALCZYNSKA Aleksandra 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:26.31 272 38.59 47.72


